C
O
U
N
T
E
R
S

1.3
(33) 123456
How To Order
EXAMPLE: KE 610 A FB 10 DC 12
Series
KE610 = 6 Digit
KE710 = 7 Digit
Special Features
(Omit if no special feature desired)
A = Add Diode Suppression (DC only)
.01  = Coin, 2 wheels red on black
.05  = Coin, 2 wheels red on black
(steps 05, 10, 15 ...)
Mounting
FL = Flange Mount 1.535" x 1.811"
F3 = Flange Mount 1.811" x 1.811"
F = Front
FB = Front & Base
R = Rear Mount
B = Base Mount
Count Speed
10 = 10 CPS (Standard)
Operating Voltage
AC
DC
Voltage Level
DC: 4.5, 6, 12, 24, 48, 110
AC: 24, 48, 120, 240